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H1 Sensing Function: Meas vs. (Model w/o TDCFs)
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)



5 10 15 20 25 30
Frequency (Hz)

2

4

6

8

10

12

14
M

ag
nit

ud
e R

es
idu

al 
(ct

/m
)/(

ct/
m)

5 10 15 20 25 30
Frequency (Hz)

20

0

20

40

60

80

100

Ph
as

e R
es

idu
al 

(d
eg

)

H1 Sensing Function Ratio: Meas / (Model w/o TDCFs)
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)
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H1 Sensing Function Ratio: Meas / (Model w/ TDCFs)
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)
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H1 Response Function Time Evolution (1+G)/C
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)



10 100 1000
Frequency (Hz)

0.80

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00

1.05

1.10

1.15

1.20
M

ag
nit

ud
e R

es
idu

al 
(m

/ct
)/(

m/
ct)

10 100 1000
Frequency (Hz)

15

10

5

0

5

10

15

Ph
as

e R
es

idu
al 

(d
eg

)

H1 Response Function Ratio: (PCAL/DARM ERR) / (Model w/ TDCFs) 
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)
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H1 Response Function Ratio: (PCAL/DARM ERR) / (Model w/o TDCFs) 
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)
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H1 Measured Systematic Error (PCAL / DELTAL EXT)
(blue = may 10 2023 08:41:00 UTC; yellow = may 10 2023 10:12:00 UTC)
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